Application
The N4X Series provides lighting for industrial applications. The
N4X offers high capacity for higher lamp wattages and remote
capacity. Models are designed for installation in damp or corrosive
environments.
Construction
Housing is sealed and gasketed construction. Case and cover
constructed of thermoplastic polycarbonate. Battery compartment

6 volt provides 7.2 watt lamp as standard.  12 volt model provided with
9 watt lamp as standard. Optional lamp wattage available as shown in
the Ordering Guide.
Compliances
UL 924
NFPA-101
Warranty
Standard Models:
	 Unit and Electronics: 3 years full
	 Battery: 3 years full, 3 years pro-rata (6 years total)
Spectron Models:
	 Unit and Electronics: 5 years full
	 Battery: 5 years full, 5 years pro-rata (10 years total)
FEATURES
N4X
Rugged, self-contained emergency lighting unit designed
to perform in damp or harsh industrial environments
Catalog Number
Comments Type
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
40G Wire Guard
GNXSB Matching remote head-single1
GNXDB Matching remote head-twin1
1	 Supplied with mounting platE Specify voltage and wattage
	 with ordering.
	 Example: GNXB0618
1	 For use with N4X7 and N4X14 models only.
2 	 Not available on N4X2 models
3	 Protective lamp coer safely contains lamp fragments in the event of accidental breakage
	 in sensitive areas. Not for use in food processing/preparation areas or hospitals.
4 	 -L option available with 8, 12, 18, 25 and 35 watt PAR 36 lamps only
Options
0 0 Lampheads2
1 1 Lampheads2
L Shattered containment lamp2,3,4
A31 Aux 3-conductor cord-120 volt
A32 Aux 3-conductor cord-277 volt
Optional Lamps
To order non-standard lamps on the fixture, see Remote
Head specification sheet.
Capacity
2 15 Watts
4 30 Watts
7 50 Watts
14 100 Watts
Self-Diagnostics
Blank None
I Spectron Self test/Self-diagnostic
Electronics
Output Voltage
Blank 6 Volt
12V 12 Volt1
Model
N4X
N4X
Web: www.dual-lite.com • Tech Support: (866)-313-3909
701 Millennium Blvd. • Greenville, SC 29607 U.S.A.
© 2016 Dual-Lite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc., All Rights Reserved
Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A. • 0600664 C 8/16
N4X
Damp and Harsh Environment Emergency Lighitng Unit
SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS
5/16” (1.6 cm) DIA (TYP)
6”
15.3 cm
12
 3 / 4”
(3
2.4
 c
m
)
10 1/4”
26 cm
11”
27.9 cm
4 7/8””
12.4 cm
13
 1 /
2”
(3